
 

2400   4br (42, USD)

Location Oregon
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-572876-z

  Contact info:
Mackenzie Krakel | 4 bd 2 bth in Concordia, Close-In NE PDX. 4 min walk to grocery, yoga, coffee,
brewery, dinning, soaking pools . . .5832 NE 32nd Ave, Portland, OR 97211$2,400/mo KEY FEATURES
Sq Footage: 2756 sqft.
Bedrooms: 4 Beds
Bathrooms: 2 Baths
Parking: 1 Garage
Lease Duration: 1 Year (See Details Below)
Deposit: $2,400
Pets Policy: Cats & Dogs OK
Laundry: In Unit
Property Type: Single Family House

DESCRIPTIONWonderful original details in this charming Concordia bungalow.

 Classic open bungalow floor plan, Wonderful built-ins, hardwood and fir floors, wood burning fireplace,
welcoming front porch.

 Large kitchen includes spacious nook. Main level bedrooms, full basement. Upstairs features two
bedrooms & full bath.

 Garage accessed by alley. Within walking distance to Kennedy McMenemins, New Seasons and Fern
Hill Park.

 The house is being rented unfurnished
 No smoking
 Pets considered on case by case basis
 Taking appointments starting Tuesday, July 21st.
 Please check back for open house dates

RENTAL FEATURESLiving roomDining roomFamily roomStorage spaceBreakfast
nookPantryOfficeBasementRange / OvenRefrigeratorFreezerBalcony, Deck, or PatioYardFenced
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yardLawnPorchHeat: forced airHardwood floorFireplaceLEASE TERMSRequired: First and last month
rent, plus deposit. $40 application fee.
 ADDITIONAL LINKS Virtual Tour: http://www.myvisuallistings.com/pfsnb/181862
Contact info:
Mackenzie Krakel
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